
Беларусь vs Грузия
турнир памяти В.Н. Рыженкова

Referees: Юрий Игнатьев, Елизавета Фомина

Game no. 8
Минск

08.12.2012 18:00

Attendance: 100
(Local time)

81 - 68
(24-20, 17-13, 18-20, 22-15)

SCORE DEVELOPMENT

Беларусь Грузия
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Бел Груз

Times tied

18 (35:18) 4 (01:00)

1
03:47

Lead changes
6-0 (11-13)

Time Leading

Biggest lead
Biggest scoring run

36:02

12-0 (33-20)
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Scoring by 5 minutes intervals

Груз

Q2

68
41

Q1
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